Resultat Stafett 2023-01-31

Stracka 1

Tim 00:13:36
Vera 00:15:24
Saga ZM 00:16:34
Minna 00:20:14
Gun-Britt 00:20:34
Alice 00:20:36
Matilda 00:23:42
Tova 00:24:35
Johanna 00:24:36
Anton 00:28:10
Alvin 00:31:21
Hedda 00:31:23
Saga O 00:35:20
Lea 00:36:11
Totalt

Vera 00:15:24
Alice 00:20:36
Saga ZM 00:16:34
Gun-Britt 00:20:34
Tim 00:13:36
Tova 00:24:35
Johanna 00:24:36
Matilda 00:23:42
Anton 00:28:10
Minna 00:20:14
Alvin 00:31:21
Hedda 00:31:23
Saga O 00:35:20
Lea 00:36:11

Dom sex forsta ar parade med dom som dom véxlade med.

Ovriga &r parade:
Kort A Lang B
Kort B Lang A
Kort C Lang D
Kort D Lang C

Blad1

Stracka 2

Gerda
Anders
Anna
Ola
Daniel
Ebba

Anna
Gerda
Ola
Anders
Ebba
Anders
Anders
Anna
Gerda
Daniel
Gerda
Gerda
Daniel
Daniel

Sida 1

00:20:03
00:22:42
00:24:00
00:25:08
00:29:37
00:31:55

00:24:00
00:20:03
00:25:08
00:22:42
00:31:55
00:22:42
00:22:42
00:24:00
00:20:03
00:29:37
00:20:03
00:20:03
00:29:37
00:29:37

00:33:39
00:38:06
00:40:34
00:45:22
00:50:11
00:52:31

00:39:24
00:40:39
00:41:42
00:43:16
00:45:31
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:42
00:48:13
00:49:51
00:51:24
00:51:26
01:04:57
01:05:48
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